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ÅÕÑÙÐÇ

ÁÑÃÏÓ

1. ÐÑÙÉÍÅÓ

2. ÁÐÏÃÅÕÌÁÔÉÍÅÓ

4. ÁÈËÇÔÉÊÅÓ

5. ÏÉÊÏÍÏÌÉÊÅÓ

6. ÅÂÄÏÌÁÄÉÁÉÅÓ
1. ÐÑÙÉÍÅÓ

2. ÁÐÏÃÅÕÌÁÔÉÍÅÓ

4. ÁÈËÇÔÉÊÅÓ

5. ÏÉÊÏÍÏÌÉÊÅÓ
6. ÅÂÄÏÌÁÄÉÁÉÅÓ

ÊÁÈÇÌÅÑÉÍÇ
Ï ËÏÃÏÓ
ESPRESSO
ÂÑÁÄÕÍÇ
ÅÈÍÏÓ

ÅËÅÕÈÅÑÏÓ ÔÕÐÏÓ
GOAL NEWS
SportDay
ÃÁÕÑÏÓ
Ç ÃÁÔÁ

Ç ÊÉÔÑÉÍÏÌÁÕÑÇ ÙÑÁ ÅÑÃÁÆÏÌÅÍÙÍ
ç ÙÑÁ ôùí óðïñ
ÐÑÙÔÁÈËÇÔÇÓ
ÖÙÓ ÔÙÍ ÓÐÏÑ

ÅÎÐÑÅÓ
ÍÁÕÔÅÌÐÏÑÉÊÇ
×ÑÇÌÁÔÉÓÔÇÑÉÏ
ÅÕÑÙÏÉÊÏÍÏÌÉÁ

ÁÕÃÇ
ÍÉÊÇ

ÑÉÆÏÓÐÁÓÔÇÓ
ÁÕÑÉÁÍÇ

ÅËÅÕÈÅÑÇ ÙÑÁ
ÅÓÔÉÁ
ÔÁ ÍÅÁ

DERBY NEWS
ÅÎÅÄÑÁ ÔÙÍ ÓÐÏÑ

Ç ÐÑÁÓÉÍÇ
ÊÅÑÄÏÓ
1­2­×

ÐÑÏÃÍÙÓÐÏÑ
×ÑÕÓÇ ÅÕÊÁÉÑÉÁ

03/03/2012
03/03/2012
03/03/2012
03/03/2012
03/03/2012
03/03/2012
03/03/2012
03/03/2012
03/03/2012
03/03/2012
03/03/2012
03/03/2012
03/03/2012
03/03/2012
03/03/2012
03/03/2012
03/03/2012
28/02/2012
03/03/2012
03/03/2012
03/03/2012
03/03/2012
03/03/2012
03/03/2012
03/03/2012
03/03/2012
03/03/2012
03/03/2012
03/03/2012
28/02/2012
28/02/2012
29/02/2012

16.069
106
7.012
1.812
11.333
6.505
4.489
3.884
2.876
1.524
1.023
1.202
3.272
7.675
213
640
490
702
960
266
2.513
832
1.195
1.767
35.084
594
1.420
1.593
245
2.706
2.790
21.980


